
Using the scale below, individually rate each member of your RESEARCH GROUP, including yourself. 

1 = Strongly Disagree  
2 = Disagree 

3 = Agree
 4 = Strongly Agree  

	Name of RESEARCH GROUP Member:
	Deena
	Heather
	Hayley
	Michael
	
	

	Preparation

Research, reading, and assignment complete
	4
	4
	4
	4
	
	

	Attendance

On-time and stayed 
for duration
	4
	4
	4
	4

	
	

	Participation

Contributed best 
academic ability 
	4
	4
	4
	4
	
	

	Interpersonal Relations

 Positive and productive
	2
	4
	4
	4
	
	

	Between Meeting Communication 

Initiated and responded appropriately
	4
	4
	4
	4
	
	

	Overall Contribution score:
	18
	20
	20
	20
	
	


Comments:

I think we all worked very hard on this project. The only problem I had during the duration of the project is the way I felt I was treated by Deena. I understand she is not the traditional student, but some of the emails she sent out were very condescending. She elected herself to be the leader and put the paper together once she received everyone’s information and would send out numerous emails a day. I have a job and am also taking other classes and I felt when I would finally email her back she was very rude since I did not email her back right away. I am very sorry if it seems I am whining, but throughout the whole project I felt she belittled me.
RESEARCH GROUP EVALUATION
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